1All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.
Ball Valves
2-Way Series
Pressures to 20,000 psi (1379 bar)
Ball Valves - 2-W
ay Series
Flow Configuration
Applications:

	 Electric: 0˚F to 160˚F (-17˚C to 71˚C)
High Temperature Option:
	 HT - for media temperature up to 500˚F (260˚C)
See ball valve actuator section for full description,
additional information, and options.
Repair Kits: add “R” to the front of valve catalog first 4
 numbers for proper repair kit.
 (Example: R2B6S)
Consult your Parker Autoclave Engineers representative for
pricing on repair kits. Refer to the Operation and
Maintenance manual for proper maintenance procedures.
Valve Maintenance
End Connection Options
 Catalog  End Connection  MAWP @ Hex
 Number  Number  Connection Room Temperature  Inches(mm)
 2B6S10L8 L8 SW500 10,000 psi (690 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 2B6S20M6 M6 SF375CX20 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 2B6S20M9 M9 SF562CX20 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 2B6S20M12 M12 SF750CX20 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 2B6S15P4 P4 1/4” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 2B6S15P6 P6 3/8” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 2B6S15P8 P8 1/2” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
MAWP: Maximum Allowable Working Pressure
See ball valve option/details section for end connection details, material, and high temperature options.
Seat Gland
8 All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.